

CONTACT: Catherine Povalitis Chartwell Agency <u>cpovalitis@chartwell-agency.com</u> (779) 537-1282

## Donald Duncan Named a 2018 Five Star Wealth Manager in Chicago

**CHICAGO (Dec. 18, 2018)** – <u>Savant Capital Management</u>, an independent, nationally-recognized, feeonly wealth management firm, is pleased to announce that Financial Advisor and Managing Partner <u>Donald Duncan</u> received the 2018 Five Star Wealth Manager Award for the Chicago area. The announcement was published in the November issue of Chicago Magazine and is the seventh time Duncan has won the award.

Duncan, founder of D3 Financial Counselors, a Chicago-based financial advisory firm that merged with Savant in September, is responsible for managing all aspects of the financial planning and investment process for Savant's clients.

The Five Star Wealth Manager Award, administered by Five Star Professional, the largest and most widely published award program in North America, recognizes professionals in the financial services industry who are committed to excellence. Candidates were selected based on market-specific research and 10 objective criteria including assets under management and client retention rate. Candidates also underwent a thorough regulatory and complaint review.

"I am honored to be among Chicago's most respected and best wealth management professionals," said Duncan. "I believe this recognition is a direct result of my dedication to help clients overcome unexpected obstacles and work towards their lifetime goals."

Nearly 5,500 Chicago-area wealth managers were considered for the award, 435 of which were named 2018 Five Star Wealth Managers. Winners did not pay a fee to be included in the research or the final list of recipients. <u>Click here</u> to view the full list of award winners.

## **About Savant Capital Management**

Savant Capital Management is a leading independent, nationally-recognized, fee-only firm serving clients for 30 years with over \$6 billion in assets under management. As a trusted advisor, Savant Capital Management offers investment management, financial planning, retirement plan and family office services to financially established individuals and institutions. Savant also offers corporate accounting, tax preparation, payroll and consulting through its affiliate, Savant Tax & Consulting.

-MORE-

Savant Capital Management is a Registered Investment Advisor. Savant's marketing material should not be construed by any existing or prospective client as a guarantee that they will experience a certain level of results if they engage Savant's services.

Please Note: LIMITATIONS: Neither rankings and/or recognition by unaffiliated rating services, publications, or other organizations, nor the achievement of any designation or certification, should be construed by a client or prospective client as a guarantee that he/she will experience a certain level of results if Savant is engaged, or continues to be engaged, to provide investment advisory services Rankings published by magazines, and others, generally base their selections exclusively on information prepared and/or submitted by the recognized adviser. Rankings are generally limited to participating advisers (see link[s] as to participation data). No ranking or recognition should be construed as a current or past endorsement of Savant by any of its clients. ANY QUESTIONS: Savant's Chief Compliance Officer remains available to address any questions regarding rankings and/or recognitions, including providing the criteria used for any reflected ranking.

Savant is regularly recognized among the top wealth managers in the United States. Savant was the recipient of the 2015 Best-in-Business IMPACT Award<sup>™</sup>, part of Schwab's IMPACT Awards<sup>®</sup> program to recognize excellence in the business of independent financial advice. Savant has consistently received other industry recognitions including recently being featured on the *Forbes'* top 200 financial advisors list, the *Barron's* top 20 independent advisory firms list, being named the #9 rated RIA firm by *Financial Planning* magazine, and included in additional top advisors lists by *Financial Advisor* magazine and *InvestmentNews*.

Savant Capital Management is a Registered Investment Advisor. Savant's marketing material should not be construed by any existing or prospective client as a guarantee that they will experience a certain level of results if they engage Savant's services and may include lists or rankings published by magazines and other sources which are generally based exclusively on information prepared and submitted by the recognized advisor. <u>Click here</u> for more information about Savant or to view our Important Disclosures.

Savant Capital Management and its employees are independent of and are not employees or agents of Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. ("Schwab"). Schwab does not prepare, verify or endorse information distributed by Savant Capital Management. The Best-in-Business IMPACT Award<sup>™</sup> is not an endorsement, testimonial endorsement, recommendation or referral to Savant Capital Management with respect to its investment advisory and other services.

###